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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  44.33
44.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.003 08299 10 0Brazen

60.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Heiken 00.004 08034 0 0Fish

42.37 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 00.006 08120 0 0Victor

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kravetz 00.005 08036 0 0Tuppence

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.12
32.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Matthews 00.008 12009 10 0Gotcha!

45.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 00.009 12136 5 0Pippi

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.32
33.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 00.0014 16167 10 0Sassy

37.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Halloran 00.0016 16181 8 0Ozzy

42.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 00.0013 16161 7 0Finn

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kandle 10.0010 16013 0 0Vixie

30.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stoddard 00.0019 16154 0 0Joy

41.05 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ancona 00.0015 16180 0 0Hula

27.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reichert 00.0017 16259 0 0Neutrino

40.16 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ondeyka 00.0018 16264 0 0Sawyer

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Istvan 00.0011 16043 0 0Murray

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.0012 16047 0 0Bling

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.66
33.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Chernack 00.0022 20015 10 0Nitro

39.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murdock 00.0028 20276 8 0Blake

43.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 00.0026 20190 7 0Phil

33.40 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Chirichella 00.0024 20057 0 0Indy

38.64 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Alberti 00.0025 20058 0 0Dakota

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bishop 10.0029 20285 0 0Skipper

39.63 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Fillips 00.0030 20286 0 0Edge

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0MacLeod 10.0031 20287 0 0Sam

34.60 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Budzynski 00.0032 20290 0 0Mac

39.19 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 00.0021 20301 0 0Dozer

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Budzynski 00.0023 20054 0 0Addie

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bridgwood 00.0027 20205 0 0A.V.

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koziatek 10.0033 24229 0 0Joseph

45.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hanna 00.0035 24294 0 0Charm

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Everett 00.0034 24293 0 0Obi

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  39.03
39.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 00.0036 24C235 10 0Chick
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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.53
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36.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0MacLeod 00.001 08074 10 0Sully

36.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 00.002 08076 9 0Victoria

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
60.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0White 00.007 12085 0 0Romeo

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  39.51
39.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0MacLeod 00.0020 20002 10 0Brodie
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